Specifications are subject to change without notice (10.01.17) 1
ICB, M12
Product Description Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing material
Housing size
Housing length
Thread length
Detection principle
Sensing distance
Output type
Output configuration
Connection
Type Selection
Connec- Body  Rated Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no.
tion style operating NPN,  PNP,  NPN,  PNP,
  distance Sn Normally open Normally open Normally closed Normally closed
Cable  Short  2 mm 1) ICB12S30F02NO  ICB12S30F02PO ICB12S30F02NC  ICB12S30F02PC
Cable Short 4 mm 2) ICB12S30N04NO  ICB12S30N04PO ICB12S30N04NC  ICB12S30N04PC
Plug  Short  2 mm 1) ICB12S30F02NOM1 ICB12S30F02POM1 ICB12S30F02NCM1 ICB12S30F02PCM1
Plug  Short  4 mm 2)  ICB12S30N04NOM1  ICB12S30N04POM1 ICB12S30N04NCM1  ICB12S30N04PCM1
Cable Long  2 mm 1)  ICB12L50F02NO  ICB12L50F02PO ICB12L50F02NC  ICB12L50F02PC
Cable Long 4 mm 2)  ICB12L50N04NO  ICB12L50N04PO ICB12L50N04NC  ICB12L50N04PC
Plug  Long  2 mm 1)  ICB12L50F02NOM1  ICB12L50F02POM1 ICB12L50F02NCM1  ICB12L50F02PCM1
Plug  Long  4 mm 2)  ICB12L50N04NOM1  ICB12L50N04POM1 ICB12L50N04NCM1  ICB12L50N04PCM1
1) For flush mounting in metal 2) For non-flush mounting in metal
Standard Range, Nickel-Plated Brass Housing
Types ICB, M12
A family of inductive prox-